110-514 PSC/EN   72
Technical Information
Performance Specifications
Operating Temperature Range: Model dependent; see table below
Temperature Stability: ±0.005°C (±0.01°F)
Pump Type: Variable speed pressure/suction
 60Hz models 50Hz models
Maximum Pressure: 4.3 psi (0.30 bar) 3.6 psi (0.25 bar)

12A
240V, 50Hz,
12A
AP07R-40 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 7 liters  -40° to 200°C
-40° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
12A
240V, 50Hz,
12A
AP7LR-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 7 liters  -20° to 200°C
-4° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
12A
240V, 50Hz,
12A
AP15R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 15 liters -30° to 200°C
-22 to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
13A
240V, 50Hz,
13A
AP15R-40 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 15 liters -40° to 200°C
-40° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
13A
240V, 50Hz,
13A
AP20R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 20 liters -30° to 200°C
-22° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
13A
240V, 50Hz,
13A
AP28R-30 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 28 liters -30° to 200°C
-22° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
13A
240V, 50Hz,
13A
AP45R-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 45 liters -25° to 135°C
-13° to 275°F (1)
208-240V,
50/60Hz, 13A
208-240V,
50/60Hz, 13A
AP75R-20 Refrigerating / Heating Bath 75 liters -20° to 100°C
-4° to 212°F (1)
208-240V,
50/60Hz, 13A
208-240V,
50/60Hz, 13A
AP07H200 Heating Only Bath 7 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C
Ambient +20° to 392°C
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP15H200 Heating Only Bath 15 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C
Ambient +20° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP20H200 Heating Only Bath 20 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C
Ambient +20° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP28H200 Heating Only Bath 28 liters Ambient +10° to 200°C
Ambient +20° to 392°F
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP06S150 Stainless Steel Open Tank 6 liter Ambient +10° to 150°C
Ambient +20° to 302°F
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP10S150 Stainless Steel Open Tank 10 liter Ambient +10° to 150°C
Ambient +20° to 302°F (2)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP20S150 Stainless Steel Open Tank 20 liter Ambient +10° to 150°C
Ambient +20° to 302°F (2)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP28S150 Stainless Steel Open Tank 28 liter Ambient +10° to 150°C
Ambient +20° to 302°F (2)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP08P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 8 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP11P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 11 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F(3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP14P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 14 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C 120V, 60Hz, 240V, 50Hz,
110-514 PSC/EN   73
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3) 10A 10A
AP17P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 17 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP23P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 23 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP28P100 Polycarbonate Open Tank 28 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP29VB5R Polycarbonate Viscosity  29 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,
10A
AP29VB3S Polycarbonate Viscosity 29 liter Ambient +10° to 85°C
Ambient +20° to 185°F (3)
120V, 60Hz,
10A
240V, 50Hz,